
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Phone

Fax

Email

Website

:

:

:

:

080-25530672

080-25534043

purchase@iiap.res.in

www.iiap.res.in

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS

2nd BLOCK,KORAMANGALA,

BENGALURU - 560034

Tender Reference RFT/ADITYA/IMP/003/20-21 Dated. 21/05/2020

Tender Document for the

Item Description Consignee & DestinationQuantityS.No.

1 UnitSupply,Installation & Commissioning of Thermoelectric Quartz Crystal
Microbalance (TQCM) 
as per the attached techincal specifications

Bangalore

1

Inco Terms FOB/ Ex Works

GST

Payment Terms

supply of Goods

For Technical Clarification, contact: Sri. S.KATHIRAVAN,  +919448092022

1. Please send the proposal by courier at the earliest.

Tender documents may be downloaded from IIA

Bid Submission start Date

Last Date & Time for uploading of online

Technical bid opening Date

Pre bid meeting date

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

21/05/2020

15/06/2020

Nil

15/06/2020

K. P. Vishnu Vardhan
Stores & Purchase Officer

https://www.iiap.res.

Generated on 21/05/2020 Page of1 1

47/2017 dated 14.11.2017 for

 Payment terms Net 30 days / Letter of Credit. No Pre-payment / Advance Payment will be made.

The technical bid and the financial bid should be sealed by the bidder in separate covers duly super-scribed as"Technical- Bid" or "Price-Bid" as the case be along with

 Tender Number and both these sealed covers are to be put in abigger cover which should also be sealed and duly super-scribed with the Tender Number , 

name of Item / work addressedin favour of "Director, Indian Institute of Astrophysics, Bangalore-560 034".

No Pre Bid meeting is arranged 

IF IT IS A QUOTE IN INR , GST @ 5% IS APPLICABLE . IIA will issue Concessional Certificate 

as per Notification No. 

at Prof.MGKML,CREST, Hosakote


